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Rachel Sharples - (73478) - Edinburgh University - 200 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:05.53 726 F 31/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

2:07.86 687 F 01/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Musselburgh 1

2:07.98 685 H 18/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

2:08.16 682  02/06/12 SASA East District Open Championships Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

2:08.30 680 H 31/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

2:08.68 674  10/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:09.20 666 H 20/10/12 Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet Sheffield Musselburgh 1

2:09.81 657 H 02/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Musselburgh 1

2:10.02 653 F 30/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Musselburgh 1

2:10.20 651 H 19/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Musselburgh 1

2:10.34 649 F 09/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Musselburgh 1

2:10.82 641 H 04/02/12 Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee Sheffield Musselburgh 1

2:10.86 641  10/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:11.14 637 H 09/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Musselburgh 1

2:11.19 636  22/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:11.43 633 F 30/01/10 Scottish Schools Champs Tollcross Musselburgh 1

2:11.50 632 H 01/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Musselburgh 1

2:11.51 631 F 29/01/11 Scottish Schools Swimming Champs Tollcross Musselburgh 1

2:11.56 631 H 30/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Musselburgh 1

2:11.61 630  22/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:11.89 626 F 09/04/10 Scottish Nationals Meet Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:11.97 625  25/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:11.97 625 R 20/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Musselburgh 1

2:12.05 624 H 29/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Musselburgh 1

2:12.12 623 H 14/04/12 Eindhoven Swim Cup 2012 Eindhoven Musselburgh 1

2:12.13 623 H 30/05/10 Co Sunderland 2nd Open Meet Sunderland Musselburgh 1

2:12.14 622 H 13/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Musselburgh 1
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2:12.14 622 H 13/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

2:12.26 621 F 14/02/10 Edinburgh International Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:12.34 620 H 03/12/11 Dutch Open Eindhoven Musselburgh 1

2:12.96 611 H 28/06/12 SG National Open Championships 2012 Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

2:13.34 606 F 04/02/12 Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee Sheffield Musselburgh 1

2:13.54 603 F 26/01/13 Scottish Schools Swimming Championships East Kilbride Musselburgh 1

2:13.58 602 H 16/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Musselburgh 1

2:13.71 601 F 24/07/09 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Musselburgh 1

2:13.72 601 H 09/04/10 Scottish Nationals Meet Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:14.13 595 H 28/05/11 Celtic Tri Nations 2011 Swansea Musselburgh 1

2:14.22 594 F 31/10/10 Carnegie Winter Meet Glasgow Musselburgh 2

2:14.27 593  25/06/09 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:14.42 591  13/02/09 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

2:14.46 591 H 29/03/10 British Gas Championships Sheffield Musselburgh 1

2:14.48 590 F 28/01/12 Scottish Schools Swimming Championship East Kilbride Musselburgh 1

2:15.41 578 H 30/06/11 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:15.90 572 H 24/07/09 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Musselburgh 1

2:16.03 570 H 30/05/09 City of Sunderland Open Sunderland Musselburgh 1

2:16.93 559  31/01/09 Scottish Schools Champs Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:16.94 559 H 20/12/09 Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Musselburgh 1

2:17.12 557  07/06/09 SASA East District Open Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

2:17.24 555  11/04/09 Scottish National Age Grp Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

2:18.07 546  11/04/09 Scottish National Age Grp Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

2:18.29 543  15/11/08 Potobello LC Prize Meet Edinburgh Musselburgh 2

2:18.80 537 H 25/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

2:19.75 526 H 20/12/08 City of Leeds Xmas Cracker Leeds Musselburgh 1

2:20.92 513 H 28/03/09 Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Musselburgh 1

2:28.32 440  01/06/08 East District Open Champs Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

2:35.49 382  15/02/08 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

2:35.51 382  09/02/08 East District Time Trial Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

2:36.15 377  26/06/08 Scottish National Open Mt Glasgow Musselburgh 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:18.80 537 H 25/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

2:05.53 726 F 31/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

2:08.30 680 H 31/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

2:07.98 685 H 18/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

2:09.81 657 H 02/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Musselburgh 1

2:12.14 622 H 13/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

2:10.34 649 F 09/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Musselburgh 1

2:11.14 637 H 09/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Musselburgh 1

2:13.54 603 F 26/01/13 Scottish Schools Swimming Championships East Kilbride Musselburgh 1

2:09.20 666 H 20/10/12 Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet Sheffield Musselburgh 1

2:11.97 625 R 20/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Musselburgh 1

2:10.20 651 H 19/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Musselburgh 1

2:12.96 611 H 28/06/12 SG National Open Championships 2012 Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

2:08.16 682  02/06/12 SASA East District Open Championships Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

2:12.12 623 H 14/04/12 Eindhoven Swim Cup 2012 Eindhoven Musselburgh 1

2:07.86 687 F 01/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Musselburgh 1

2:11.50 632 H 01/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Musselburgh 1

2:13.34 606 F 04/02/12 Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee Sheffield Musselburgh 1

2:10.82 641 H 04/02/12 Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee Sheffield Musselburgh 1

2:14.48 590 F 28/01/12 Scottish Schools Swimming Championship East Kilbride Musselburgh 1
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2:14.48 590 F 28/01/12 Scottish Schools Swimming Championship East Kilbride Musselburgh 1

2:12.34 620 H 03/12/11 Dutch Open Eindhoven Musselburgh 1

2:12.05 624 H 29/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Musselburgh 1

2:15.41 578 H 30/06/11 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:14.13 595 H 28/05/11 Celtic Tri Nations 2011 Swansea Musselburgh 1

2:10.86 641  10/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:08.68 674  10/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:11.51 631 F 29/01/11 Scottish Schools Swimming Champs Tollcross Musselburgh 1

2:13.58 602 H 16/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Musselburgh 1

2:14.22 594 F 31/10/10 Carnegie Winter Meet Glasgow Musselburgh 2

2:10.02 653 F 30/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Musselburgh 1

2:11.56 631 H 30/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Musselburgh 1

2:11.97 625  25/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:11.61 630  22/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:11.19 636  22/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:12.13 623 H 30/05/10 Co Sunderland 2nd Open Meet Sunderland Musselburgh 1

2:11.89 626 F 09/04/10 Scottish Nationals Meet Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:13.72 601 H 09/04/10 Scottish Nationals Meet Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:14.46 591 H 29/03/10 British Gas Championships Sheffield Musselburgh 1

2:12.26 621 F 14/02/10 Edinburgh International Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:11.43 633 F 30/01/10 Scottish Schools Champs Tollcross Musselburgh 1

2:16.94 559 H 20/12/09 Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Musselburgh 1

2:13.71 601 F 24/07/09 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Musselburgh 1

2:15.90 572 H 24/07/09 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Musselburgh 1

2:14.27 593  25/06/09 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:17.12 557  07/06/09 SASA East District Open Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

2:16.03 570 H 30/05/09 City of Sunderland Open Sunderland Musselburgh 1

2:18.07 546  11/04/09 Scottish National Age Grp Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

2:17.24 555  11/04/09 Scottish National Age Grp Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

2:20.92 513 H 28/03/09 Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Musselburgh 1

2:14.42 591  13/02/09 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

2:16.93 559  31/01/09 Scottish Schools Champs Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:19.75 526 H 20/12/08 City of Leeds Xmas Cracker Leeds Musselburgh 1

2:18.29 543  15/11/08 Potobello LC Prize Meet Edinburgh Musselburgh 2

2:36.15 377  26/06/08 Scottish National Open Mt Glasgow Musselburgh 1

2:28.32 440  01/06/08 East District Open Champs Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

2:35.49 382  15/02/08 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

2:35.51 382  09/02/08 East District Time Trial Edinburgh Musselburgh 1
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